MPH "Scooter" Medical Benefit Race

Pee Wee
Name
Ashlynn Burns
Brystol Bailey
Paisley Purdy
Shayla Schneider
Shaylee Herinckx
Weslee Burns
Sloan Losito
Eastyn Rathjen
Krew Losito
Sophia Randall
Lucas Cornforth
Weston Davidsen

5D $1000 Added 1st Race
Name

Shelly Mull
Amberleigh Moore
Rebecca Olsen
Serena Randall
Dani Grant

Ricky Vita

Rebecca Olsen
Heather Hoge
Stephanie Chike
Kaylee Whynot
Amanda Burns
Paisley Grant
Brandy Bailey
Kaylee Whynot
Karen Richter
Division Il

Shanna Schneider
Makiyah Stevens
Jacque Schumachar
Niki Davila

Ally Townsend
Wylie Sturm
Cassie Pierce
Reece Pierson
Taylor Blackwell
Reece Pierson
Layla Osborne
Jeanette Etchebarne
Mahrisa Paluck
Keirsten Miller
Deanna Nelson
Ellie Endres
Stephanie Searls
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10/8/2023

Horse's Name
Sixes High Hand (11:30am)
Dusty (3pm)

Cabo (8am)
Phoebe (6:30pm)
Charlie (6:30pm)
Bingo (11:30am)
Bailey (11:30am)
Blitz (11:30am)
Bailey (11:30am)
Chester (11:30am)
Larry (11:30am)
Sydney (6:30pm)

Horse's Name
Halleluja Epic

Blue Duck Down
Queen Of Da Nort
Famous Man Of Steel
Sonny At Five "Tanner"
KT Red Hot Chrome
Speed Version

KM Locked N Loaded
Kiss My Honey Buns
Bugatti

Six Figure Judge

Sonny At Five

TBR Fame N Money
Josies Two Eyed Loop
Turkey By The Bridge "Turk"

French Streakin Pistol
Peeler

JS River Dancer
Checkie Check "Mya"
Captains French Guy
Ezra Brooks

Phoebes On Fire
Mount Everest
Livewire QT

Play Like You Wood
Sweet Shiny Butter

LF Soon To Be Famous
Mai Tai Guy "Fry"
Junos Royal Flush

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
SC Laced In Charm
Pistol

Time
15.556
16.777
17.785
19.338
25.867
26.251
36.255
43.361
43.861
50.047
52.522
54.033

Time
13.772
13.941
13.946
13.964
13.968
14.048
14.072
14.122
14.125
14.192
14.233
14.248
14.248
14.258
14.271

14.295
14.345
14.356

14.37
14.395
14.427
14.455
14.486
14.519
14.539
14.542
14.557
14.569

14.57
14.571
14.584
14.585

Winnings
$522.30
$438.71
$376.03
$292.47
$208.91
$146.23
$104.45

$462.04
$388.09
$332.64
$258.72
$184.80
$129.36

$92.40
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7 tie
7 tie

10

Tanya Ledbetter
Rachel Paakaula
Tanya Ledbetter
Alecia Fox
Jacque Schumachar
Fallon Cornforth
Zoie Furrow
Lacey Bishop
Karly Johnson
Division Il

Katie Kelley

Carla Hann
Sariana Casas
Valerie James
Hannah Blackwell
Brandy Bailey
Sara Brinkman
Brianna Walker
Karisa Schroeder
Shelly Mitchell
Amberleigh Moore
Sarah Locke
Brandy Groce
Melissa Roll
Joslyn Lewis
Olivia Leonhart
Valerie James
Ellie Purdy
Courtney Berreth
Barry James
Taylor Muir
Charlee Hoge
Sandee Foster-Yanez
Stephanie Stockburger
Grit Phillips
Caylee Teeters
Jessica Sandberg
Brooke Alsup
Serena Randall
Emma Belcher
Carissa Bottensek
Ashley Lawrence
Paige Lantz

Alexa Wacker
Lilly Leturno
Autumn Mitchell
Rachel Brubaker
Lane Clark
Hannah Willmschen
Kelli Crowley
Kaya Miller

Tanya Ledbetter
Karly Johnson

TK Sadies Little Sister
Chasin Fuel

TK High On Montana
Cisco San Nick
Sedona

Rich J Countin Daisy
Dashing Jolene

Little Smooth Sands
Surprise The Judge

SmartChicFritziNick
Chicadee Dommand
Dandee DocBar
Wanna Cash A Check
Honeys Smart Money
LF Smooth Like Skippy
TW Smoke N Kool
TiviosSweetSeduction
Pokey J Whiz

Jets Rollin Goldie

CP Dark Knight

Bank On Me Buddy
Zee

Linken

SLR Dun Hid My Brass
Eddie

HR Famously Smooth
KL Playin Judge
Winridge Sierra

Beda Be Awesome
French Cadillac
Goose

Jet In On Honor "Indy"
Bud

BR Flingin My Sass

Peppers Last Dude "Chex"

Joshuas Miss Majesty
Fierce Features
Awesome Hot Stuff
Lucky Rose "Rosie"
FlingNMemories

SF Pistol Annie

Nic Jess Ta Zan

Star Warrior

TK Takin Your Mate
Hot French Guy
Disco In Dallas 37
Ace

King

CR Little Peppy Chic
Flare Of Surprise
Dash Thru Red Lights
TM Browsin Online

14.591
14.614
14.632
14.636
14.657
14.693
14.719
14.741
14.746

14.788
14.793
14.805
14.814
14.842
14.849
14.861
14.861
14.871
14.881
14.886
14914
14.918
14.919
14.934
14.957
14.962
14.963
14.981
14.983
14.985
15.008
15.036
15.056
15.061

15.07
15.071
15.075
15.076
15.082
15.084
15.117
15.137
15.137
15.138
15.145
15.147
15.154
15.161

15.17
15.185

15.23
15.234

$401.79
$337.47
$289.26
$224.97
$160.69
$112.48

$40.17

$40.17



O 00N O U B WN -

=
o

O 00 N O Ul B WN -

[any
o

Alisa Helfrich
MacKenzie Taylor
Jessica Nolan
Division IV

Taylor Rambo
Taylor Herinckx
Rylee Rose

Olivia Mckenzie
Reese Emerson
Andrea Saracco
Dellaney Vroman
Addison Westbrooks
Tabitha Ashland
Mahrisa Paluck
Ashley Roberts
Alyssa Rudisil
Carol Wurdinger
Jessica Nolan
Lissa Vanderzanden
Peyton May
Carissa Bottensek
Katelyn Schoen
Ainsley Sauvageau
Katelyn Carlson
Katie Elliott

Taylor Howard
Raelynn Billinghurst
Chanley Raxter
Hilaree Vanderpass
Reegan Bills

Rene Haltiner
Makinley Nielsen
Alexis Cunningham
Division V

Anna Naumann
Lauren Haney
Karen Richter
Kimber Joachim
Kathy Miller
Briann Herinckx
Morgan Brownell
Lisa Mulholland
Cerena Teeters
Dana Johnson
Barry James

Darci Raxter
Valerie James
Heidi Tillotson
Gracie Helfrich
Madison Jameson
Marie Ellis

Brynn Wasmund
Niki Davila

Heza Judge Cashanova
Eddies Claim Ta Fame
Pee Wee

Miss Whizzer "Storm"
Jets Double Good "Jet"
That’s Mr Tank To You "Rip"
Skip The Gray

Maybelline

Platinum Reggie

Lenas Dacin Hiada
Falcons Judge Rules
Howdy Gone Streakin
Sunflower Flats "Filly"
American Cash Cartel

R Dash Of Faith

GL Orphan Annie

Rush
CantQuestionMyFame
RCA lkes Lil Sagehen

HC GuysPocketFullOfFame
Miss Bullywood "Reba"
Famous Friday

Cat Olena Bar

Bobby

Kajha

Slam Down Sally

Fly N First Class "Snookie"
Jack

Rocket

Hollidays Sugar Babe

Pays To Be A Player

Daisy

Frog

Holis Dirty Damsel

Taking Flight "Chrome"
Peach

Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Millie

Custer

Burnin Firewater "Bella"
Kahlua

Dashn Speed Bug

PQH Megan
WinstonsStylishAlibi "Winston"
Frenchmans Kas
SmokeysGreySpitfire

Poco Dee Dynamint

Velvet Demands Chexs

BR Roman Star

Rocket

Skippin N Win N "Blitz" - BIF

15.242
15.246
15.263

15.286
15.295
15.347
15.356
15.373
15.376
15.386
15.392
15.408
15.453
15.464
15.465
15.476
15.484
15.488
15.501
15.506
15.511
15.564

15.58
15.589
15.596
15.614
15.624
15.671
15.684
15.699
15.712
15.747

15.797
15.874
15.876
15.914
15.921
15.937
15.939
15.954

15.99

16.01
16.184
16.206
16.207
16.215
16.216
16.221
16.226

16.23
16.331

$341.52
$286.84
$245.87
$191.23
$136.59

$95.61

$68.29

$281.25
$236.22
$202.48
$157.48
$112.49

$78.74

$56.24



Lexi Kenworthy
Laurel Schmidgall
Brittany Herb
Oakley Kennedy-Lind
Ashley Kazma
Megan Townsend
Kamryn Nelson
Dominique Moss
Hazel Deters
Zaharah Clayton
Sadie York

Emrie Tovey
Gracie Borntrager
Dani Velasco
Samantha Blackman
Madelyn Davidsen
Valerie James
Makenna Demars
Sarah Schoen
Adalynn Harrington
Alysha Smith
McKayla Smalley
Kayla Wright
Jadalynn Kimery
Abilgail Pullen
Nicole Hample
Brittni DeVault
Jastyn Shilts
Ashley Rea

Taylor Herinckx
Izzy Starkovich
Kayla Wright
Kimber Joachim
Sue McDonald
Tammy Brusch
Ricky Vita

Lisa Smith
Lillyana Ingham
Mikayla Wacker
Madisen Dunn
Megan Townsend
Sadie Norman
Keirsten Miller
Rocky Way
Stetson Grant
Olivia Haines-Hooker
Alexsis Williams
David Trachsel
Shaylee Brinkman
Isabelle Hefley
Emery Raxter
Andrea Brown
Kim Stagner

CM Blue Fire Fly
Blitz Special Effort
Paco

Trixie

Isnt He A Charmer
For Some Jess

Skye

One Last Bold Kiss
RBR Hollywood Buns
Dallas

Grasslands Liberty "Bro"
Tucker

Hippys Superfly
Stella

Lucky Half Blaze
BedaWinBiankus
Ripsy Doll Hancock

Owatta Dash For Cash "Mater"

No Apology Here "Jazz"
Dusty Rosewood

Jetty

Flex

Supah Fly

Cinder

Codys Midnight Dolls
Sweet Dream Demon
Jess Ozzy

Shiners Flyin Cat
Shadow Of Promise
Bobbi

Maggie

FP Lenas Smokin Gun
Ricky Bobby

Swiss Merlot
December Moon

Sleety

Dakotas Blue Bonnet
Jet

Mighty Dazzlin Doll
Docs Starlike Dixie
Renumeration

Fizzy Lifting Bubbles

CP Dark Knight

Skips Golden Ticket "Ticket"
Harley
GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"
Shiners Little Dot

Down Right Bully "Shorty"
Slip Along Biankus
MSCashinFrenchman
King Doc Bar Leo "Nico"
Peps Doxie Dove

HQH Tuck N Chex

16.336
16.34
16.341
16.419
16.44
16.468
16.508
16.574
16.981
16.999
16.999
17.026
17.161
17.204
17.546
17.627
17.656
17.685
17.877
18.188
18.356
18.668
19.455
19.614
19.891
20.02
20.293
20.829
20.927
22.463
30.599
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time



Reece Pierson
Keisha Kemper
Jaclyn Serafin
Angie Haney
Taylor Herinckx
Skylar Jersey
Jada Franken
Rhiannon Fletcher
Kim Hays
Braelee Borden
Haley Munson
Garland Burdock
Mahrisa Paluck

5D $1000 Added 2nd Race
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9 tie
9 tie
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Name

Shelly Mull
Amberleigh Moore
Serena Randall
Dani Grant

Ricky Vita
Stephanie Chike
Kaylee Whynot
Amanda Burns
Brandy Bailey
Paisley Grant
Kaylee Whynot
Karen Richter
Division Il

Shanna Schneider
Makiyah Stevens
Jacque Schumachar
Niki Davila

Ally Townsend
Wylie Sturm

Reece Pierson
Taylor Blackwell
Reece Pierson
Jeanette Etchebarne
Keirsten Miller
Deanna Nelson
Stephanie Searls
Tanya Ledbetter
Rachel Paakaula
Tanya Ledbetter
Alecia Fox

Jacque Schumachar
Zoie Furrow

Lacey Bishop

Karly Johnson
Division Il

Katie Kelley
Hannah Blackwell

RR Maling Woody
Popcorn
Maverick
Sweetie

Raisin

Kermit

Cruiser

Smart Honey Pickles
Cash

Dirty Vegas
Cooper

Cash In My Fame
Ima Dark Gem

Horse's Name
Halleluja Epic

Blue Duck Down
Famous Man Of Steel
Sonny At Five "Tanner"
KT Red Hot Chrome
Kiss My Honey Buns
Bugatti

Six Figure Judge

TBR Fame N Money
Sonny At Five

Josies Two Eyed Loop
Turkey By The Bridge "Turk"

French Streakin Pistol
Peeler

JS River Dancer
Checkie Check "Mya"
Captains French Guy
Ezra Brooks

Mount Everest
Livewire QT

Play Like You Wood
LF Soon To Be Famous
Junos Royal Flush

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Pistol

TK Sadies Little Sister
Chasin Fuel

TK High On Montana
Cisco San Nick
Sedona

Dashing Jolene

Little Smooth Sands
Surprise The Judge

SmartChicFritziNick
Honeys Smart Money

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time Winnings
13.772 $340.51
13.941 $290.02
13.964 $226.98
13.968 $176.53
14.048 $126.09
14.125 $100.87
14.192
14.233
14.248
14.248
14.258
14.271

14.295 $301.21
14.345 $256.56
14.356 $200.79
14.37 $156.16
14.395 $111.55
14.427  $89.23
14.486
14.519
14.539
14.557
14.57
14.571
14.585
14.591
14.614
14.632
14.636
14.657
14.719
14.741
14.746

14.788 $261.91
14.842 $223.10
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Brandy Bailey
Sara Brinkman
Brianna Walker
Karisa Schroeder
Shelly Mitchell
Brandy Groce
Melissa Roll
Olivia Leonhart
Ellie Purdy
Courtney Berreth
Barry James
Taylor Muir
Sandee Foster-Yanez
Grit Phillips
Jessica Sandberg
Brooke Alsup
Serena Randall
Emma Belcher
Alexa Wacker
Paige Lantz

Lilly Leturno
Autumn Mitchell
Rachel Brubaker
Hannah Willmschen
Kelli Crowley
Karly Johnson
Alisa Helfrich
Jessica Nolan
Division IV
Taylor Rambo
Taylor Herinckx
Olivia Mckenzie
Andrea Saracco
Alyssa Rudisil
Jessica Nolan
Lissa Vanderzanden
Katelyn Schoen
Ainsley Sauvageau
Division V
Lauren Haney
Karen Richter
Kathy Miller
Briann Herinckx
Dana Johnson
Barry James
Darci Raxter
Heidi Tillotson
Gracie Helfrich
Marie Ellis

Niki Davila
Oakley Kennedy-Lind
Megan Townsend
Sadie York

LF Smooth Like Skippy
TW Smoke N Kool
TiviosSweetSeduction
Pokey J Whiz

Jets Rollin Goldie

Zee

Linken

Eddie

KL Playin Judge
Winridge Sierra

Beda Be Awesome
French Cadillac

Jet In On Honor "Indy"
BR Flingin My Sass
Joshuas Miss Majesty
Fierce Features
Awesome Hot Stuff
Lucky Rose "Rosie"
Star Warrior

Nic Jess Ta Zan

TK Takin Your Mate
Hot French Guy

Disco In Dallas 37
King

CR Little Peppy Chic
TM Browsin Online
Heza Judge Cashanova
Pee Wee

Miss Whizzer "Storm"
Jets Double Good "Jet"
Skip The Gray

Platinum Reggie

R Dash Of Faith

Rush
CantQuestionMyFame
Miss Bullywood "Reba"
Famous Friday

Holis Dirty Damsel
Taking Flight "Chrome"

Firewater N Perks "Vince"

Millie
Dashn Speed Bug
PQH Megan

WinstonsStylishAlibi "Winston"

SmokeysGreySpitfire
Poco Dee Dynamint
BR Roman Star

Skippin N Win N "Blitz" - BIF

Trixie
For Some Jess
Grasslands Liberty "Bro"

14.849
14.861
14.861
14.871
14.881
14.918
14.919
14.957
14.963
14.981
14.983
14.985
15.036
15.061
15.071
15.075
15.076
15.082
15.137
15.137
15.138
15.145
15.147
15.161

15.17
15.234
15.242
15.263

15.286
15.295
15.356
15.376
15.465
15.484
15.488
15.511
15.564

15.874
15.876
15.921
15.937

16.01
16.184
16.206
16.215
16.216
16.226
16.331
16.419
16.468
16.999

$174.60
$116.40
$116.40

$77.59

$222.63
$189.63
$148.41
$115.43
$82.45
$65.95

$183.36
$156.16
$122.22
$95.05
$67.90
$54.31



Gracie Borntrager
Dani Velasco
Sarah Schoen
Adalynn Harrington
Lisa Smith

Sue McDonald
Ricky Vita
Shaylee Brinkman
Kim Hays

Garland Burdock
Reece Pierson
Andrea Brown
Lillyana Ingham
Taylor Herinckx
David Trachsel
Braelee Borden
Sadie Norman
Angie Haney
Megan Townsend
Isabelle Hefley
Mikayla Wacker
Keirsten Miller
Emery Raxter
Stetson Grant

Senior 4D 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Shelly Mull
Rebecca Olsen
Rebecca Olsen
Heather Hoge
Division 1l

1 Jeanette Etchebarne
Deanna Nelson
Tanya Ledbetter
Division IV

1 Andrea Saracco
Tabitha Ashland
Lisa Mulholland
Sue McDonald
David Trachsel

Senior 4D 2nd Race

Name
Division |

1 Shelly Mull
Division Il

1 Jeanette Etchebarne
Deanna Nelson
Tanya Ledbetter
Division IV

1 Andrea Saracco

Hippys Superfly

Stella

No Apology Here "Jazz"
Dusty Rosewood
Dakotas Blue Bonnet
Swiss Merlot

Sleety

Slip Along Biankus
Cash

Cash In My Fame

RR Maling Woody

Peps Doxie Dove

Jet

Raisin

Down Right Bully "Shorty"
Dirty Vegas

Fizzy Lifting Bubbles
Sweetie

Renumeration
MSCashinFrenchman
Mighty Dazzlin Doll

CP Dark Knight

King Doc Bar Leo "Nico"
Harley

Horse's Name

Halleluja Epic

Queen Of Da Nort
Speed Version

KM Locked N Loaded

LF Soon To Be Famous
A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
TK Sadies Little Sister

Platinum Reggie

Howdy Gone Streakin
Burnin Firewater "Bella"
Swiss Merlot

Down Right Bully "Shorty"

Horse's Name

Halleluja Epic

LF Soon To Be Famous

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

TK Sadies Little Sister

Platinum Reggie

17.161
17.204
17.877
18.188
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

13.772
13.946
14.072
14.122

14.557
14.571
14.591

15.376
15.408
15.954
no time
no time

Time

13.772

14.557

14.571

14.591

15.376

Winnings

$82.33

$73.60

$54.07

Winnings

$41.17

$36.80

$27.03



David Trachsel

Youth 4D 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Kaylee Whynot

2 Paisley Grant

3 Kaylee Whynot
Makiyah Stevens
Layla Osborne
Ellie Endres
Division Il

1 Zoie Furrow

2 Karisa Schroeder

3 Joslyn Lewis
Charlee Hoge
Caylee Teeters
Emma Belcher
Lilly Leturno
Lane Clark
Kaya Miller
Division Il

1 Taylor Rambo

2 Reese Emerson

3 Peyton May
Taylor Howard
Raelynn Billinghurst
Reegan Bills
Division IV

1 Rene Haltiner

2 Anna Naumann

3 Morgan Brownell
Cerena Teeters
Brynn Wasmund
Lexi Kenworthy
Oakley Kennedy-Lind
Hazel Deters
McKayla Smalley
Braelee Borden
Stetson Grant
Jada Franken
Alexsis Williams
Isabelle Hefley

Youth 4D 2nd Race

Name
Division |

1 Kaylee Whynot
Paisley Grant
Kaylee Whynot
Makiyah Stevens
Division Il

1 Zoie Furrow

Down Right Bully "Shorty"

Horse's Name

Bugatti

Sonny At Five

Josies Two Eyed Loop
Peeler

Sweet Shiny Butter
SC Laced In Charm

Dashing Jolene

Pokey J Whiz

SLR Dun Hid My Brass
Goose

Peppers Last Dude "Chex"
Lucky Rose "Rosie"

TK Takin Your Mate

Ace

Flare Of Surprise

Miss Whizzer "Storm"
Maybelline

RCA lkes Lil Sagehen
Kajha

Slam Down Sally
Rocket

Hollidays Sugar Babe
Frog

Custer

Kahlua

Rocket

CM Blue Fire Fly
Trixie

RBR Hollywood Buns
Flex

Dirty Vegas

Harley

Cruiser

Shiners Little Dot
MSCashinFrenchman

Horse's Name
Bugatti

Sonny At Five

Josies Two Eyed Loop

Peeler

Dashing Jolene

no time

Time

14.192
14.248
14.258
14.345
14.542
14.584

14.719
14.871
14.934
15.008

15.07
15.082
15.138
15.154
15.185

15.286
15.373
15.501
15.596
15.614
15.684

15.699
15.797
15.939
15.99
16.23
16.336
16.419
16.981
18.668
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.192
14.248
14.258
14.345

14.719

Winnings

$73.52
$64.31
$45.93

$66.16
$57.87
$41.34

$56.36
$49.30
$35.21

$49.01
$42.87
$30.62

Winnings

$89.26

$80.32



Karisa Schroeder
Joslyn Lewis
Emma Belcher
Lilly Leturno
Division Il

1 Taylor Rambo
Division IV

1 Anna Naumann
Brynn Wasmund

Oakley Kennedy-Lind

McKayla Smalley
Isabelle Hefley
Stetson Grant
Braelee Borden

Novice 4D 1st Race
Name
Division 1

1 Taylor Rambo
Division Il

1 Lexi Kenworthy
Brittany Herb
Division IV

1 Emrie Tovey
Nicole Hample
Brittni DeVault
Kayla Wright
Keisha Kemper

Rhiannon Fletcher

Jaclyn Serafin

Novice 4D 2nd Race
Name
Division |

1 Taylor Rambo

Futurity 2D 1st Race
Name
Division |

1 Kayla Wright
Division Il
1 Jastyn Shilts

Futurity 2D 2nd Race
no entries

Derby 1D 1st Race
Name
Division |

1 Serena Randall

Derby 1D 2nd Race
Name

Pokey J Whiz

SLR Dun Hid My Brass
Lucky Rose "Rosie"
TK Takin Your Mate

Miss Whizzer "Storm"
Frog

Rocket

Trixie

Flex
MSCashinFrenchman
Harley

Dirty Vegas

Horse's Name

Miss Whizzer "Storm"

CM Blue Fire Fly
Paco

Tucker

Sweet Dream Demon
Jess Ozzy

FP Lenas Smokin Gun
Popcorn

Smart Honey Pickles
Maverick

Horse's Name

Miss Whizzer "Storm"

Horse's Name

Supah Fly

Shiners Flyin Cat

Horse's Name

Awesome Hot Stuff

Horse's Name

14.871
14.934
15.082
15.138

15.286
15.797
16.23
16.419
18.668
no time

no time
no time

Time

15.286

16.336
16.341

17.026
20.02
20.293
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.286

Time

19.455

20.829

Time

15.076

Time

$68.42

$59.50

Winnings
$71.41

$56.78

$46.81

Winnings

$17.50

Winnings
$21.00

$14.00

Winnings

$17.50

Winnings



Division |
1 Serena Randall

BIF Sidepot

Name
Division |

1 Serena Randall
Division Il

1 Barry James
Serena Randall
MacKenzie Taylor
Division IV
Sue McDonald

OBRA Open 1st Race
Name
Stephanie Chike
Brandy Bailey

Brandy Groce
Rachel Brubaker
Kelli Crowley
Ainsley Sauvageau
Megan Townsend
Sue McDonald
Megan Townsend

0 NO UL WN P

OBRA Open 2nd Race
Name
Stephanie Chike
Brandy Bailey

Brandy Groce
Rachel Brubaker
Kelli Crowley
Ainsley Sauvageau
Megan Townsend
Megan Townsend

00N O UL A WN -

OBRA 3500 1st Race
Name

Mahrisa Paluck
Carla Hann
Brandy Bailey

ua b WN B

Emma Belcher

OBRA 3500 2nd Race
Name
1 Mabhrisa Paluck
2 Brandy Bailey

3 Sandee Foster-Yanez

4 Emma Belcher

Jeanette Etchebarne

Jeanette Etchebarne

Sandee Foster-Yanez

Awesome Hot Stuff

Horse's Name

Famous Man Of Steel

Beda Be Awesome
Awesome Hot Stuff
Eddies Claim Ta Fame

Swiss Merlot

Horse's Name

Kiss My Honey Buns
TBR Fame N Money
LF Soon To Be Famous
Zee

Disco In Dallas 37
CR Little Peppy Chic
Famous Friday

For Some Jess

Swiss Merlot
Renumeration

Horse's Name

Kiss My Honey Buns
TBR Fame N Money
LF Soon To Be Famous
Zee

Disco In Dallas 37

CR Little Peppy Chic
Famous Friday

For Some Jess
Renumeration

Horse's Name

Mai Tai Guy "Fry"
Chicadee Dommand
LF Smooth Like Skippy
Jet In On Honor "Indy"
Lucky Rose "Rosie"

Horse's Name

Mai Tai Guy "Fry"

LF Smooth Like Skippy
Jet In On Honor "Indy"
Lucky Rose "Rosie"

15.076

Time

13.964

14.983
15.076
15.246

no time

Time
14.125
14.248
14.557
14918
15.147

15.17
15.564
16.468

no time
no time

Time
14.125
14.248
14.557
14.918
15.147

15.17
15.564
16.468

no time

Time
14.569
14.793
14.849
15.036
15.082

Time
14.569
14.849
15.036
15.082

$17.50

Winnings
$81.48

$58.52

Winnings
§77.71
$58.79
$42.00
$31.50

Winnings
$75.60
$66.15
$47.25

Winnings
$52.50
$35.00

Winnings
$42.00
$28.00



OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name
1 Valerie James
2 Peyton May
Kim Stagner

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
No entries

OBRA 500 1st Race
Name

Alisa Helfrich
Katie Elliott
Chanley Raxter
Kimber Joachim
Gracie Helfrich
Sadie York

Gracie Borntrager
Adalynn Harrington
Ashley Rea
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OBRA 500 2nd Race
Name

Alisa Helfrich
Katie Elliott
Chanley Raxter
Gracie Helfrich
Sadie York

Gracie Borntrager
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Horse's Name

HR Famously Smooth
RCA lkes Lil Sagehen
HQH Tuck N Chex

Horse's Name

Heza Judge Cashanova
Bobby

Fly N First Class "Snookie
Peach

Poco Dee Dynamint
Grasslands Liberty "Bro"
Hippys Superfly

Dusty Rosewood
Shadow Of Promise

Horse's Name

Heza Judge Cashanova
Bobby

Fly N First Class "Snookie
Poco Dee Dynamint
Grasslands Liberty "Bro"
Hippys Superfly

Time
14.962
15.501

no time

Time
15.242
15.589
15.624
15.914
16.216
16.999
17.161
18.188
20.927

Time
15.242
15.589
15.624
16.216
16.999
17.161

Winnings
$52.50

Winnings
$63.01
$55.12
$39.37

Winnings
$63.00
$42.00



